
                    SAN ACADEMY, KAMAKOTI NAGAR 
          CALENDAR FOR THE MONTH OF DECEMBER– 2022 

DATE DAY NURSERY TO 
SR.KG 

CLASSES I TO V CLASSES VI TO XII 

02.12.2022 Friday  MT-2 begins for Classes IV 
& V 
National Pollution Control 
Day 

MT-2 begins for Classes VI to 
VIII 
Periodic Assessment-3 begins 
for Class IX & XI 
National Pollution Control 
Day 

03.12.2022 Saturday Office Holiday 
04.12.2022 Sunday Navy Day 
05.12.2022 Monday  MT-2 begins for Class III 

World Soil Day 
World Soil Day 
Thematic assembly for Class 
IX to XII 
International Volunteer Day-
Class XII 

07.12.2022 Wednesday Armed Forces Flag 
Day 

Armed Forces Flag Day 
Thematic assembly for 
Class I and II 
World Soil Day-Class I C 

Armed Forces Flag Day 

08.12.2022 Thursday    
09.12.2022 Friday  MT-2 ends for Class III to V MT-2 ends for Class VI to VIII 
10.12.2022 Saturday Human Right Day 

Open house for 
Nursery, Jr.KG and 
Sr.KG                                               
Office working 
 

Working Day for Class I to 
V (No Bag Day) 
Human Right Day 
Office working 

Working Day for Class VI to 
XII  
No Bag Day for Class VI to 
VIII 
Human Right Day 
Office working 

12.12.2022 Monday   Periodic Assessment-3 ends for 
Class IX 

13.12.2022 Tuesday  Thematic assembly for 
Class III to V 
Human Rights Day-Class 
III C 

 

14.12.2022 Wednesday National Energy 
Conservation Day 

National Energy 
Conservation Day 
PTM for Classes I to V 

National Energy 
Conservation Day 
PTM for Classes VI to VIII 
Periodic Assessment-3 ends for 
Class XI 

15.12.2022 Thursday Holiday-for Nursery, 
Jr.KG, Sr.KG (project 
preparation) 

Thematic assembly for 
Class III to V 
National Energy 
Conservation Day-Class 
IV D 
Half working day for Class I 
to V 

Half working day for Class VI 
to VIII 
Full working day for Class IX 
to XII till 3.30 pm 

16.12.2022 Friday Project Day for 
Nursery to Sr.KG 

Project Day for Classes I to 
V 

Project Day for Classes VI to 
XII 



17.12.2022 Saturday Project Day for 
Nursery to Sr.KG 

Project Day for Classes I to 
V 

Project Day for Classes VI to 
XII 

19.12.2022 Monday   Thematic assembly for Class 
IX to XII 
Christmas Day-Class IX A 

20.12.2022 Tuesday  Thematic assembly for 
Class III to V 
National Mathematics 
Day-Class III D 

 

22.12.2022 Thursday National 
Mathematics Day 
Christmas Day 
celebration                
Last working day  for 
Nursery, Jr.KG and 
Sr.KG 

National Mathematics Day 
Christmas Day celebration 
for Class I to V                
Last working day for Class I 
to V 

National Mathematics Day 
Christmas Day celebration for 
Class I to VIII                        
Last working day for Class VI 
to XII 

23.12.2022 Friday Christmas vacation 
begins for Classes 
Nursery to Sr.KG 

Christmas vacation begins 
for Classes I to V 

Christmas vacation begins for 
Classes VI to VIII 

24.12.2022 Saturday                                                      Office Holiday 
25.12.2022 Sunday                                                  Christmas-Holiday 
26.12.2022 Monday                                                      Office Holiday 
27.12.2022 Tuesday Office working Office working Working day for Classes IX to 

XII 
Office working 

28.12.2022 Wednesday Office working Office working Working day for Classes IX to 
XII 
Office working 

29.12.2022 Thursday Office working Office working 
 

Working day for Classes IX to 
XII 
Office working 

30.12.2022 Friday Office working Office working New year holiday for Classes 
IX to XII 
Office working 

31.12.2022 Saturday                                                    Office Holiday 
 


